
Green peas, zucchini, ricotta,
mint & fresh herbs

Granola bowl
Granola, coconut yogurt, seasonal fruits,

homemade red fruit coulis & toppings

9

Acai bowl
Acai, granola, peanut butter, seasonal

fruits & power toppings

Egg bun
Brioche, scrambled eggs, 

Comté 18-month AOP, cress
Add any extras below

Green spring soup

Avocado toast
Cereal bread, avocado, whipped ricotta,

peas & fresh herbs

Scandinavian toast
Smørrebrød, salmon marinated in

Jamaican pepper, sour cream, pickled
cucumbers, dill & fresh herbs

Roasted veggie plate
Choose organic quinoa or oriental organic bulgur

Roasted broccolini, carrots, almonds, Greek
yogurt cucumbers, mesclun & green hummus

Green Caesar Salad
Roman salad, baby kale, young shoots,

sun-dried tomatoes & anchovies dressing

11

9

9

13

13

14

11

8AM 

UNTIL
3PM

Add chicken

Add organic falafel

Add smoked salmon

Add fried or scrambled eggs

Add avocado

Add bacon 

4.5

4

5.5

2.5

3

2.5

Choose a table, place your order at the bar, and

come pick it up at the counter.

Please let us know if you have any food allergies

11AM 

UNTIL
3PM

E
X

T
R

A
S

day menu



SPECIALITY DRINKS

Espresso

Espresso macchiato

Single Origin Daily Batch

Long black

Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte

Latte macchiato

Chai latte

Matcha latte

Selection of tea - Teatower

2.5

3

3

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

3.5

Make it iced

Extra shot

Plant-based milk

0.5

0.5

0.5

JUICES
Green crush

Apple, celery, cucumber, mint
6

Glow
Apple, carrot, orange, ginger

6

SHAKES
Island Dream

Pineapple, kiwi, mango, coconut milk
& protein supplement

Nutty Bliss
Banana, peanut butter, hazelnut milk

& protein supplement

ICE TEAS
Blue Wave

Butterfly pea flower tea and lavender
4

Green Frost
Yerba Mate & Moringa

4

6

6

Add Matcha, Goji berries or Acerola 0.5

8AM 

UNTIL
7PM



Holy guacamole
Corn chips served with seasoned

guacamole, spicy tomato sauce, cheese
sauce and lime

9

‘Rebel’ chips
Belgian artisanal recipe, cauldron-baked,

100% natural.

Olives
Italian olives 

BEERS X BBP

WINES

Juice Junky

Delta IPA

Mexican Cowboy

Pico Bello 0% 

White, Grillo Sicily, Organic

4

5

5

8

FROM
5PM

PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR
Please let us know if you have any food allergies

evening menu

5

5

4

Canetta white

Canetta orange

Canetta red

Villa Carumé

Domaine Pujole
Rosé, South of France

Prosecco Veneto
Extra dry, D.O.P - Organic

8

8

25

35

40

AVAILABLE IN THE FRIDGE
Self service

Club Mate, Kombucha, Kefir,

Juices, Coconut Water,

Lemonades, Collagen Water,

Vitamin Water


